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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Craig Blean            M3034         1/10    6:16       19:24
2     Tristan Houzenga       M2029          1/8    6:27       20:00
3     Steve Beck             M5559          1/8    6:28       20:02
4     Frank Murphy           M6064          1/5    6:38       20:32
5     Skylar Drolema         M13UN         1/11    6:46       20:57
6     Susie Savage           F4549          1/9    7:04       21:53
7     Darryl Hogue           M4549          1/8    7:07       22:01
8     Camden Pruis           M13UN         2/11    7:07       22:02
9     Patrick Sullens        M6064          2/5    7:13       22:20
10    Mark Ottens            M4549          2/8    7:20       22:43
11    Steve Stanton          M5559          2/8    7:24       22:56
12    Kyle Roberts           M1419          1/3    7:31       23:16
13    Dirk Miller            M2029          2/8    7:34       23:25
14    Ryan Zinke             M3539          1/6    7:40       23:44
15    Don Meyer              M5559          3/8    7:44       23:57
16    Sean Smith             M2029          3/8    7:47       24:05
17    Charles Galusha        M6064          3/5    7:47       24:07
18    Kelly Brooks           F3539         1/21    7:49       24:12
19    Caleb Heal             M1419          2/3    7:50       24:17
20    Lazaro Sifuentes       M5559          4/8    7:56       24:33
21    Lola Schuler           F13UN         1/17    7:58       24:40
22    Ella Schuler           F13UN         2/17    8:00       24:48
23    Carver Findley         M13UN         3/11    8:01       24:49
24    Mindy Hochgesang       F3034         1/21    8:02       24:52
25    Ashley Kuehl           F3539         2/21    8:05       25:01
26    Andy Schaver           M2029          4/8    8:07       25:09
27    Chelsea Sullens        F2029         1/16    8:14       25:30
28    Michael Sullens        M2029          5/8    8:14       25:30
29    Jaden Hamilton         M13UN         4/11    8:18       25:43
30    Tess Burns             F2029         2/16    8:19       25:45
31    Abe Houzenga           M2029          6/8    8:22       25:56
32    Dustin Damhoff         M3539          2/6    8:22       25:56
33    Colby Richmond         M3539          3/6    8:23       25:59
34    Erika King             F13UN         3/17    8:27       26:09
35    Bryce Brewer           M2029          7/8    8:31       26:22
36    Luke Kuehl             M3034         2/10    8:35       26:37
37    Elizabeth Yaklich      F3539         3/21    8:37       26:40
38    Emery Brewer           F13UN         4/17    8:38       26:45
39    Magen Mertes           F3539         4/21    8:39       26:49
40    Valerie White          F4044          1/9    8:41       26:55
41    Jennifer Gravert       F2029         3/16    8:49       27:19
42    Donald Robinson        M6064          4/5    8:53       27:31
43    Peter Forsberg         M13UN         5/11    8:54       27:33
44    Sarah Deter            F2029         4/16    8:54       27:34
45    Tirzah Renkes          F3539         5/21    8:56       27:41
46    Ron Allen              M3539          4/6    8:58       27:48
47    Sarah Wilson           F3034         2/21    9:00       27:53
48    Sally Ball             F3539         6/21    9:02       27:59
49    Adam Smith             M3034         3/10    9:03       28:01
50    Jennifer Alvarado      F3034         3/21    9:05       28:09
51    Jeff Wilson            M3034         4/10    9:06       28:11
52    Lara Adolph            F3539         7/21    9:08       28:19
53    Michael Blean          M70UP          1/7    9:09       28:21
54    Brian Mueller          M3034         5/10    9:10       28:23
55    Ben Carpenter          M3034         6/10    9:11       28:26
56    Amber Williams         F2029         5/16    9:12       28:30
57    David Stralow          M13UN         6/11    9:15       28:38
58    Bayleigh Brewer        F13UN         5/17    9:15       28:40
59    Jacob Allison          M70UP          2/7    9:19       28:51
60    Marcia Miller          F4549          2/9    9:19       28:53
61    Lindsay Houldson       F1419         1/12    9:23       29:05
62    Steven Eggemeyer       M4549          3/8    9:24       29:07
63    Becky Coons            F4044          2/9    9:31       29:30
64    Sherry Dewalt          F5559          1/9    9:33       29:35
65    Traci Goreham          F3034         4/21    9:33       29:36
66    Noah Robbins           M13UN         7/11    9:39       29:55
67    Larry Edens            M6569          1/2    9:41       30:01
68    Abby Brown             F13UN         6/17    9:42       30:04
69    Dennis Boeck           M70UP          3/7    9:43       30:07
70    Kristopher Schmidt     M4549          4/8    9:45       30:13
71    Mark Talbot            M5559          5/8    9:47       30:19
72    Emily Ninotta          F3034         5/21    9:48       30:20
73    Blake Huizenga         M13UN         8/11    9:49       30:25
74    Kate Klimson           F4549          3/9    9:52       30:33
75    Olivia Shelly          F13UN         7/17    9:53       30:37
76    Tori Moshure           F13UN         8/17    9:53       30:37
77    Harley Eye             F13UN         9/17   10:03       31:07
78    Ruth Christin          F3539         8/21   10:05       31:16
79    Melissa Kauzlrich      F3034         6/21   10:09       31:28
80    Lara Sykes             F2029         6/16   10:13       31:38
81    Emily Hemmer           F1419         2/12   10:14       31:42
82    Jessica Thoms          F3034         7/21   10:26       32:19
83    Olga Carreno           F3539         9/21   10:28       32:25
84    Kathie Eizenga         F6064          1/8   10:38       32:56
85    Mandy Combs            F3539        10/21   10:39       33:00
86    Peter Goreham          M3034         7/10   10:40       33:03
87    John Miller            M4549          5/8   10:42       33:08
88    Danielle Pflugmacher   F2029         7/16   10:42       33:10
89    Rachel Ingersol        F3034         8/21   10:45       33:18
90    Kylie Hill             F1419         3/12   10:58       33:59
91    Michelle Yaklich       F3034         9/21   11:03       34:13
92    Ken Stralow            M5559          6/8   11:11       34:40
93    Alvin Christin         M4549          6/8   11:12       34:42
94    Jusitn Thoms           M3034         8/10   11:14       34:50
95    Janae Humlick          F3034        10/21   11:18       35:00
96    Madilyn Armitage       F13UN        10/17   11:18       35:00
97    Andy Harridge          M3539          5/6   11:22       35:14
98    Lexi Allen             F13UN        11/17   11:25       35:21
99    Geneva Connelly        F13UN        12/17   11:26       35:26
100   Denise Schroeder       F6064          2/8   11:28       35:30
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101   Kimber Smith           F5559          2/9   11:30       35:39
102   Jennifer Hahn          F3034        11/21   11:34       35:51
103   Kyla Hanson            F2029         8/16   11:36       35:57
104   Laura Hill             F4044          3/9   11:36       35:58
105   Callan Ruderman        M3034         9/10   11:44       36:22
106   Heidi Ruderman         F3034        12/21   11:45       36:24
107   Caleb Sykes            M2029          8/8   11:46       36:29
108   Erica Stralow          F3034        13/21   11:47       36:32
109   Kay Smith              F5054          1/7   12:00       37:12
110   Bella Scachette        F13UN        13/17   12:01       37:14
111   Kayden Whitehead       M13UN         9/11   12:04       37:24
112   Angie Vandervinne      F4549          4/9   12:14       37:54
113   Richard Beckstrom      M6064          5/5   12:14       37:56
114   Mollie Galusha         F5559          3/9   12:16       38:01
115   Trevor Carswell        M1419          3/3   12:20       38:12
116   Scott Hemmer           M4549          7/8   12:20       38:14
117   Kylie Haoness          F1419         4/12   12:25       38:29
118   Jane Beckett           F5559          4/9   12:29       38:40
119   Ilirijana Dzeladini    F1419         5/12   12:35       38:59
120   Susan Katzwinkel       F6569          1/2   12:40       39:14
121   Grace Crowe            F3034        14/21   12:43       39:25
122   Ryan Neumann           M4044          1/5   12:45       39:30
123   Jason Hook             M3034        10/10   12:58       40:11
124   Christie Lacy          F6064          3/8   13:00       40:17
125   Cheryl Neumann         F4044          4/9   13:03       40:25
126   Corie Flack            M4044          2/5   13:04       40:31
127   Karen Arduser          F3034        15/21   13:05       40:31
128   Michelle Moshure       F4549          5/9   13:05       40:31
129   Nancy Wait             F70UP          1/5   13:09       40:44
130   Roger Smith            M5559          7/8   13:12       40:54
131   Lori Moeller           F5559          5/9   13:15       41:04
132   Christie Wiersema      F2029         9/16   13:26       41:39
133   Melinda Cadogan        F5054          2/7   13:31       41:54
134   Shad White             M4044          3/5   13:31       41:55
135   Harrison White         M13UN        10/11   13:32       41:55
136   Danelle Larson         F4044          5/9   13:48       42:47
137   Amanda Hook            F3034        16/21   13:57       43:15
138   Amanda Cook            F3539        11/21   13:58       43:16
139   Katie Whitehead        F3034        17/21   13:58       43:17
140   Adam Neumann           M13UN        11/11   14:07       43:43
141   Lisa Tegeler           F4549          6/9   14:21       44:29
142   Shelley Wilkens        F4549          7/9   14:21       44:29
143   Ryan Wilkens           M4549          8/8   14:22       44:30
144   Gracyn Schmidt         F1419         6/12   14:22       44:32
145   Alyssa Meiers          F1419         7/12   14:22       44:32
146   Madison Schlegel       F2029        10/16   14:29       44:53
147   Tara Allen             F3539        12/21   14:43       45:37
148   Paisley Bush           F13UN        14/17   14:47       45:48
149   Maya Zinke             F1419         8/12   14:49       45:55
150   Melissa Zinke          F3539        13/21   14:49       45:55
151   Kathy Garrett          F5559          6/9   15:01       46:33
152   Yvonne Fitzwater       F5054          3/7   15:02       46:36
153   Lindsay Spielman       F3539        14/21   15:02       46:36
154   Brandi Renkes          F4044          6/9   15:11       47:04
155   Nicole Arians          F4044          7/9   15:11       47:04
156   Trent Bush             M4044          4/5   15:11       47:04
157   Abby Bush              F3539        15/21   15:12       47:05
158   Macey Dissinger        F2029        11/16   15:14       47:14
159   Rohit Kumar            M3539          6/6   15:15       47:16
160   Lilian Maxfield        F1419         9/12   15:26       47:49
161   Mackenzie Ryder        F1419        10/12   15:26       47:49
162   Madison Steines        F1419        11/12   15:26       47:49
163   Lois Kuehl             F6064          4/8   15:33       48:10
164   Shari Kuehl            F5559          7/9   15:33       48:10
165   Jenni Williams         F5054          4/7   15:42       48:40
166   Lisa Rickels           F5054          5/7   15:42       48:40
167   Lola Sykes             F5054          6/7   15:51       49:08
168   Charla Olson           F6064          5/8   15:51       49:08
169   Kathy Wescott          F5559          8/9   16:00       49:35
170   Megan Hummel           F3034        18/21   16:00       49:35
171   Danelle Saunders       F3539        16/21   16:00       49:35
172   Regina Superczynski    F3539        17/21   16:00       49:36
173   Rita Wolf              F6064          6/8   16:02       49:42
174   Fran` Henkhaus         F70UP          2/5   16:03       49:45
175   Carol Stralow          F5054          7/7   16:16       50:26
176   Sarah Stralow          F13UN        15/17   16:17       50:26
177   Matthew Larson         M4044          5/5   16:17       50:27
178   Mahala Larson          F1419        12/12   16:17       50:27
179   Renee Stach            F3539        18/21   16:30       51:07
180   Natalie Jones          F3539        19/21   16:30       51:07
181   Tracey Rein            F4549          8/9   16:39       51:35
182   Deborah Manninen       F6064          7/8   16:39       51:36
183   Alyssa Foltz           F2029        12/16   16:52       52:16
184   Mellysa Devine         F2029        13/16   16:52       52:16
185   Leo Patterson          M70UP          4/7   16:57       52:32
186   Vaughn Maxfield        M5559          8/8   17:24       53:55
187   Roger Wait             M70UP          5/7   17:24       53:55
188   Martina Maxfield       F4549          9/9   17:24       53:55
189   Carol Snyder           F5559          9/9   17:24       53:56
190   Bethany Gravert        F2029        14/16   17:24       53:56
191   Taylor Hedges          F2029        15/16   17:25       53:58
192   William Morris         M70UP          6/7   17:28       54:09
193   Emma Savage            F13UN        16/17   17:34       54:26
194   Rebecca Williams       F70UP          3/5   17:34       54:26
195   Beth Taylor            F6569          2/2   17:46       55:04
196   Jane Brainerd          F70UP          4/5   17:46       55:04
197   Lacey Tegeler          F3034        19/21   18:24       57:01
198   Leanne Marinangeli     F3034        20/21   18:24       57:01
199   Beth McLane            F4044          8/9   18:40       57:50
200   Jennifer Eads          F3034        21/21   18:40       57:52
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201   Mukesh Sinha           M6569          2/2   18:46       58:08
202   Priyanka Gauravi       F3539        20/21   19:02       58:59
203   Rita Sinha             F6064          8/8   19:02       59:01
204   Michael Elmendorf      M5054          1/2   19:11       59:26
205   Brook Elmendorf        F4044          9/9   19:11       59:27
206   John Larson            M70UP          7/7   20:40     1:04:04
207   Bryan Frederick        M5054          2/2   20:40     1:04:04
208   Tierrah Frederick      F13UN        17/17   20:40     1:04:04
209   Christina Larson       F3539        21/21   20:41     1:04:06
210   Allison Ingles         F2029        16/16   20:41     1:04:06
211   Diana Nelson           F70UP          5/5   24:10     1:14:54
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